
BEG S LINE OF S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF N
OF E LINE OF SR-47, E 842.50 FT 
147.50 FT, N 300 FT, W 147.50 FT

SEACHANGE IT GROUP LLC
1452 SE COUNTY ROAD 349
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-3S-17-05181-000
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1496/181 8/01/2023 WD Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREAMER GREGORY S

SEACHANGE IT GROUP 

1495/171 7/17/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREAMER DONALD EDWARD

CREAMER GREGORY STE
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XFOB:2:1: FLEETWOOD MH

HX Base Yr

286 NE SUNNYBROOK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 960 38.1888 42.77 41,059 1940 1940 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 780

BAS 780 100 780 15,012

FOP 200 30 60 1,155

UEP 200 60 120 2,309

1,180 960 18,477

BAS= W6 UEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 S30 E3 FOP= S10 E20N10 W20$
E23 N30$.

BAS

620
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3

23

30

UEP 10

20

10

20

FOP10

20

10

20

1 0258 PATIO 0 0 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 32 20 640.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 0 0 3 100 1,440

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

2,090

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 10,890.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.38 0.50 0.19 2,042

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.38 0.50 0.19 8,168


